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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ========================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7573  Ruah Franzmann-Simmert    10  Tri State Homeschool           19:31.4  6:18 
      2    2 7578  Kate Pronschinske         10  Tri State Homeschool           22:48.7  7:21 
      3    3 7479  Ellie Brunton             10  Platteville                    23:36.5  7:36 
      4    4 7564  Maci Reichmann             9  Southwestern/Benton            23:38.4  7:37 
      5    5 7561  Lily Hoppman              11  Southwestern/Benton            24:48.5  8:00 
      6    6 7535  Julia Rohweder            11  Reedsburg Area                 24:53.2  8:01 
      7    7 7537  Zoe Schroeder             12  Reedsburg Area                 25:11.2  8:07 
      8    8 7498  Natalie Thiele             9  Platteville                    25:32.4  8:14 
      9    9 7355  Sophie Howard             10  Argyle/Pecatonica              26:04.7  8:24 
     10   10 7446  Abby Droessler            10  Iowa-Grant                     26:20.2  8:29 
     11   11 7359  Mazie Theorin             11  Argyle/Pecatonica              26:32.1  8:33 
     12   12 7484  Ally DeBuhr               12  Platteville                    26:36.2  8:34 
     13   13 7536  Chloe Roloff              10  Reedsburg Area                 26:47.9  8:38 
     14   14 7534  Madison Pearson            9  Reedsburg Area                 27:03.4  8:43 
     15   15 7577  Katie McGuire             10  Tri State Homeschool           27:04.3  8:43 
     16   16 7528  Trenna Curtin             10  Reedsburg Area                 27:08.5  8:45 
     17   17 7586  Echo Wruck                10  Tri State Homeschool           27:14.5  8:47 
     18      7385  Destiny Crawley            9  Cuba City                      27:17.6  8:48 
     19   18 7584  Katie Snyder              11  Tri State Homeschool           28:11.2  9:05 
     20   19 7560  Avery Hahn                 9  Southwestern/Benton            28:14.4  9:06 
     21      7394  Isabella Rueter            9  Cuba City                      28:17.9  9:07 
     22   20 7532  Brooke Minder              9  Reedsburg Area                 28:54.8  9:19 
     23   21 7472  Klarity Alderson          10  Platteville                    28:59.3  9:20 
     24   22 7585  Josie Statz Lauper        12  Tri State Homeschool           29:06.5  9:23 
     25   23 7496  Addison Schneider         11  Platteville                    29:35.6  9:32 
     26   24 7483  Alaina Curry              11  Platteville                    29:45.3  9:35 
     27   25 7361  Avery Webster             10  Argyle/Pecatonica              30:02.8  9:41 
     28   26 7451  Faith Kite                12  Iowa-Grant                     30:17.7  9:46 
     29   27 7492  Maddy Jacquinot           11  Platteville                    30:31.4  9:50 
     30      7392  Emma Meneguin             11  Cuba City                      30:39.9  9:53 
     31   28 7563  Kalia Reichmann           11  Southwestern/Benton            30:44.0  9:54 
     32      7477  Leanna Borkovec           11  Platteville                    30:45.3  9:54 
     33   29 7457  Braelyn Rothamer           9  Iowa-Grant                     30:48.4  9:55 
     34   30 7450  Sadie Hoge                12  Iowa-Grant                     31:14.4 10:04 
     35   31 7349  Olivia Anderson           10  Argyle/Pecatonica              31:15.5 10:04 
     36   32 7533  Alayna Olson              11  Reedsburg Area                 31:33.0 10:10 
     37      7391  Faith Justman              9  Cuba City                      32:01.0 10:19 
     38   33 7350  Chloe Clark               10  Argyle/Pecatonica              32:09.0 10:21 
     39      7473  Sofia Ambrosini           12  Platteville                    32:22.7 10:26 
     40   34 7565  Allison Runde             12  Southwestern/Benton            32:55.0 10:36 
     41   35 7351  Dalaney Fisher            10  Argyle/Pecatonica              36:04.8 11:37 
     42   36 7443  Taylor Aide                9  Iowa-Grant                     37:10.1 11:58 
     43      7485  Eva DeNucci               12  Platteville                    37:27.0 12:04 
     44      7481  Michelle Cox              10  Platteville                    37:45.0 12:10 
     45   37 7448  Karla Gaytan               9  Iowa-Grant                     41:31.1 13:22 
     46   38 7458  Addyson Winkers           11  Iowa-Grant                     43:28.1 14:00 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    53  Tri State Homeschool                       (24:58.1  124:50.1 8:39.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ruah Franzmann-Simmert    10 19:31.4
       2      2  Kate Pronschinske         10 22:48.7
       3     15  Katie McGuire             10 27:04.3
       4     17  Echo Wruck                10 27:14.5
       5     18  Katie Snyder              11 28:11.2
       6   ( 22) Josie Statz Lauper        12 29:06.5

       2.    56  Reedsburg Area                             (26:12.9  131:04.2 2:15.3)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Julia Rohweder            11 24:53.2
       2      7  Zoe Schroeder             12 25:11.2
       3     13  Chloe Roloff              10 26:47.9
       4     14  Madison Pearson            9 27:03.4
       5     16  Trenna Curtin             10 27:08.5
       6   ( 20) Brooke Minder              9 28:54.8
       7   ( 32) Alayna Olson              11 31:33.0

       3.    67  Platteville                                (26:52.0  134:20.0 5:59.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Ellie Brunton             10 23:36.5
       2      8  Natalie Thiele             9 25:32.4
       3     12  Ally DeBuhr               12 26:36.2
       4     21  Klarity Alderson          10 28:59.3
       5     23  Addison Schneider         11 29:35.6
       6   ( 24) Alaina Curry              11 29:45.3
       7   ( 27) Maddy Jacquinot           11 30:31.4

       4.    90  Southwestern/Benton                        (28:04.1  140:20.3 9:16.6)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Maci Reichmann             9 23:38.4
       2      5  Lily Hoppman              11 24:48.5
       3     19  Avery Hahn                 9 28:14.4
       4     28  Kalia Reichmann           11 30:44.0
       5     34  Allison Runde             12 32:55.0

       5.   109  Argyle/Pecatonica                          (29:12.9  146:04.1 6:04.3)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Sophie Howard             10 26:04.7
       2     11  Mazie Theorin             11 26:32.1
       3     25  Avery Webster             10 30:02.8
       4     31  Olivia Anderson           10 31:15.5
       5     33  Chloe Clark               10 32:09.0
       6   ( 35) Dalaney Fisher            10 36:04.8

       6.   131  Iowa-Grant                                 (31:10.2  155:50.810:49.9)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Abby Droessler            10 26:20.2
       2     26  Faith Kite                12 30:17.7
       3     29  Braelyn Rothamer           9 30:48.4
       4     30  Sadie Hoge                12 31:14.4
       5     36  Taylor Aide                9 37:10.1
       6   ( 37) Karla Gaytan               9 41:31.1
       7   ( 38) Addyson Winkers           11 43:28.1
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                            **** Girls' Middle School 1.55 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ========================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7486  Elia Doyle-Morin           8  Platteville                    10:50.5  7:00 
      2    2 7397  Chloe Sookochoff           7  Cuba City                      10:53.3  7:02 
      3      7356  Emma Johnsen               8  Argyle/Pecatonica              11:04.4  7:09 
      4    3 7444  Rohwen Aultman             8  Iowa-Grant                     11:43.9  7:35 
      5    4 7396  Payton Scharf              6  Cuba City                      11:44.4  7:35 
      6    5 7588  Rachel Wunderlin           6  Tri State Homeschool           11:59.1  7:44 
      7    6 7429  Raiya Rosemeyer            7  Fennimore                      12:03.2  7:47 
      8    7 7425  Elyse Jackson              6  Fennimore                      12:09.7  7:51 
      9    8 7421  Linsey Conley              9  Fennimore                      12:15.5  7:55 
     10    9 7480  Kendra Clark               6  Platteville                    12:15.7  7:55 
     11   10 7489  Madilyn Grossman           8  Platteville                    12:23.3  8:00 
     12   11 7423  Min Griesel                7  Fennimore                      12:33.0  8:06 
     13   12 7427  Emerson Easler             7  Fennimore                      12:36.5  8:09 
     14      7358  Katherine Sigg             7  Argyle/Pecatonica              12:37.2  8:09 
     15   13 7455  Leah Nelson                8  Iowa-Grant                     12:39.6  8:11 
     16   14 7431  Emmy Wood                  6  Fennimore                      12:39.8  8:11 
     17   15 7587  Annabelle Wunderlin        7  Tri State Homeschool           12:41.2  8:12 
     18   16 7426  Payton Kazda               7  Fennimore                      12:45.7  8:14 
     19   17 7475  Linora Artz                7  Platteville                    12:53.5  8:20 
     20   18 7395  Jaylyn Sawyer              7  Cuba City                      12:57.0  8:22 
     21   19 7576  Liezl Lauper               5  Tri State Homeschool           13:00.3  8:24 
     22      7419  Lucia Bonilla              8  Fennimore                      13:04.3  8:26 
     23   20 7572  Gracie Borgen              5  Tri State Homeschool           13:06.3  8:28 
     24   21 7474  Celia Artz                 6  Platteville                    13:14.6  8:33 
     25      7424  Lily Griswold              6  Fennimore                      13:18.3  8:36 
     26   22 7383  Avari Adams                7  Cuba City                      13:21.2  8:37 
     27   23 7494  Kalila Plumb               8  Platteville                    13:37.4  8:48 
     28   24 7490  Charlotte Haasl            7  Platteville                    13:39.7  8:49 
     29   25 7393  Macy Mockler               7  Cuba City                      13:44.3  8:52 
     30      7476  Emma Ayres                 7  Platteville                    14:04.3  9:05 
     31   26 7454  Hannah Nelson              6  Iowa-Grant                     14:08.6  9:08 
     32   27 7456  Payton Orth                8  Iowa-Grant                     14:08.7  9:08 
     33      7478  Lily Breuer                7  Platteville                    14:09.2  9:08 
     34      7357  Addy Keubli                6  Argyle/Pecatonica              14:14.1  9:12 
     35      7428  Sydney Meyer               6  Fennimore                      14:36.0  9:26 
     36   28 7582  Alexa Sarauer              6  Tri State Homeschool           14:46.8  9:33 
     37      7495  Ryleigh Rauch              6  Platteville                    14:55.1  9:38 
     38      7487  Jillian Fiedler            8  Platteville                    15:12.4  9:49 
     39   29 7580  Anna Runde                 7  Tri State Homeschool           15:17.4  9:52 
     40   30 7388  Maci Eversoll              8  Cuba City                      15:25.8  9:58 
     41      7493  Harper Pinion              6  Platteville                    15:28.5 10:00 
     42   31 7583  Kitara Sarauer             7  Tri State Homeschool           15:53.0 10:15 
     43      7353  Raelee Hampton             7  Argyle/Pecatonica              16:13.5 10:29 
     44      7499  Paola Vasquez              8  Platteville                    16:28.5 10:38 
     45   32 7452  Evie Koss                  7  Iowa-Grant                     16:42.8 10:47 
     46      7420  Lucy Brown                 6  Fennimore                      16:54.5 10:55 
     47   33 7445  Allison Bartolo-Garcia     7  Iowa-Grant                     17:18.8 11:11 
     48      7430  Harper Zart                8  Fennimore                      17:35.0 11:21 
     49      7488  Samantha Garcia            7  Platteville                    17:35.8 11:22 
     50      7482  Lucy Craig                 6  Platteville                    17:40.2 11:24 
     51      7422  Emma Fry                   6  Fennimore                      17:40.7 11:25 
     52      7491  Addison Holland            7  Platteville                    17:47.1 11:29 
     53   34 7384  Olivia Coffey              8  Cuba City                      18:11.2 11:44 
     54      7387  Chrissy Droessler          7  Cuba City                      18:27.8 11:55 
     55      7390  Ashlyn Hermsen             7  Cuba City                      18:33.0 11:59 
     8/31/2024  1:29PM
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                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    44  Fennimore                                  (12:19.6  61:37.9 0:33.3)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Raiya Rosemeyer            7 12:03.2
       2      7  Elyse Jackson              6 12:09.7
       3      8  Linsey Conley              9 12:15.5
       4     11  Min Griesel                7 12:33.0
       5     12  Emerson Easler             7 12:36.5
       6   ( 14) Emmy Wood                  6 12:39.8
       7   ( 16) Payton Kazda               7 12:45.7

       2.    58  Platteville                                (12:19.6  61:37.6 2:24.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Elia Doyle-Morin           8 10:50.5
       2      9  Kendra Clark               6 12:15.7
       3     10  Madilyn Grossman           8 12:23.3
       4     17  Linora Artz                7 12:53.5
       5     21  Celia Artz                 6 13:14.6
       6   ( 23) Kalila Plumb               8 13:37.4
       7   ( 24) Charlotte Haasl            7 13:39.7

       3.    71  Cuba City                                  (12:32.1  62:40.2 2:51.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Chloe Sookochoff           7 10:53.3
       2      4  Payton Scharf              6 11:44.4
       3     18  Jaylyn Sawyer              7 12:57.0
       4     22  Avari Adams                7 13:21.2
       5     25  Macy Mockler               7 13:44.3
       6   ( 30) Maci Eversoll              8 15:25.8
       7   ( 34) Olivia Coffey              8 18:11.2

       4.    87  Tri State Homeschool                       (13:06.8  65:33.7 2:47.7)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Rachel Wunderlin           6 11:59.1
       2     15  Annabelle Wunderlin        7 12:41.2
       3     19  Liezl Lauper               5 13:00.3
       4     20  Gracie Borgen              5 13:06.3
       5     28  Alexa Sarauer              6 14:46.8
       6   ( 29) Anna Runde                 7 15:17.4
       7   ( 31) Kitara Sarauer             7 15:53.0

       5.   101  Iowa-Grant                                 (13:52.8  69:23.6 4:58.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Rohwen Aultman             8 11:43.9
       2     13  Leah Nelson                8 12:39.6
       3     26  Hannah Nelson              6 14:08.6
       4     27  Payton Orth                8 14:08.7
       5     32  Evie Koss                  7 16:42.8
       6   ( 33) Allison Bartolo-Garcia     7 17:18.8


